MASO Meeting Schedule 2019-2020 (all dates/times are tentative)

Meeting Day/Time

Thursday, September 12t

10:30 - 11:00 AM

Discussion Topics

Introduction of new officers, discussion of fundraising events to
be held

Thursday, September 26"

10:30 - 11:00 AM

Winter fundraiser, MARWeek ideas, blood drive, bake sale

Thursday, October 10"

10:30 - 11:00 AM

Finalize MARWeek activities, finalize blood drive details

Thursday, October 24"

Potential date for Hoxworth blood drive

Thursday, November 7
10:30 - 11:00 AM

Finalize winter fundraiser, discuss bake sale

Thursday, November 21

10:30 - 11:00 AM

Finalize bake sale, begin discussion/planning for Pink Tea
event, begin requesting donations, t-shirt orders, chili cook-off
fundraiser

Thursday, January 16

10:30 — 11:00 AM

Follow-up on confirmed donors for Pink Tea, more discussion
of event details, chili cook-off and t-shirt orders

Thursday, January 30"

10:30 — 11:00 AM

Finalize chili cook-off and t-shirt orders, continue working on
Pink Tea

Thursday, February 13"

10:30 - 11:00 AM Pink Tea
;I;ZEJ[?SO%{,MFebruary 27t Pink Tea
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Thursday, April 16% Pink Tea

10:30 - 11:00 AM

Saturday, April 25

Potential date for Pink Tea
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